
Bike Overnight Bronx to Cold Spring: Brewster to Cold Spring - Day 2 (41.4 mi / 2919 ft) Route #28743860

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 NY-22 0.7
R 0.7 Doansburg Rd/CR-65 2.2
R 2.9 Fairfield Dr 1.7
L 4.7 CT-39 N 1.1
S 5.8 Warwick Rd 1.5
L 7.3 CT-37 N 1.2

BL 8.5 Haviland Hollow Rd 2.6
PIT 11.1 Pit stop at deli or gas station 0.1
L 11.2 NY-22 S 0.8
R 12.0 NY-164 W 2.9
S 14.8 NY-311 S 2.5
L 17.3 Snadbeck Ave/NY-52 2.6

PIT 19.9 Lunch in Carmel (Bagel Deli on
left)

0.5

R 20.4 NY-301 W 1.3
R 21.7 Gipsy Trail Rd/CR-41 4.8
L 26.4 Farmers Mills Rd 3.0
R 29.4 NY-301 W 3.7

PIT 33.1 Pit stop @ Fahnestock Park Of-
fice (turn right up drive)

8.0

S 41.1 Main St 0.3
L 41.4 Burgers & Beer @ Cold Spring

Depot
Then train to Manhattan

0.0

41.4 End of route
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